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APM

EVERPORT

FENIX

ITS

LBCT

MTC SC

SSA

SSAT

TOTAL

MAERSK ESMERALDAS

AS SERENA

MAERSK ESSEX

ALS CLIVIA

EVER LIBERAL

EVER LYRIC

EVER FEAT

CMA CGM MARCO POLO

CMA CGM MISSISSIPPI

CMA CGM GEORGIA

IRIS PAOAY

COSCO NAGOYA

REN JIAN 19

MSC GAYANE

OOCL EGYPT

YM UNIFORMITY

MSC ORNELLA

WAN HAI 313

RANTANPLAN

ROTTERDAM EXPRESS

COSCO MALAYSIA

HORIZON ENTERPRISE

NAVIOS AMARANTH

MANULANI

MSC KATIE

MSC LIVORNO

CAP SAN VINCENT

MSC AURIGA

MAERSK EINDHOVEN

Wrkng

En Route

Wrkng

Wrkng
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Idle-St/Fin
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En Route
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NMP

Idle-Finished

NMP
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Wrkng
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En Route

En Route

12/15/2021 11:12

12/19/2021 00:12

12/23/2021 01:36

12/27/2021 12:00

01/10/2022 06:48

12/26/2021 03:24

01/05/2022 19:18

12/24/2021 18:48

12/28/2021 10:56

01/03/2022 20:42

01/13/2022 19:48

12/19/2021 04:18

12/23/2021 17:30

12/26/2021 17:44

01/20/2022 15:00

12/11/2021 00:06

12/25/2021 04:18

11/29/2021 10:15

12/08/2021 22:24

12/23/2021 07:00

01/14/2022 00:24

01/23/2022 20:12

01/06/2022 01:12

01/26/2022 03:55

12/10/2021 10:54

12/16/2021 16:24

12/17/2021 09:00

12/18/2021 03:36

12/19/2021 23:42
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TOTAL

TRA 

YUSEN

No Orders

HYUNDAI MARS

MAERSK EMDEN

CAP SAN JUAN

HYUNDAI JUPITER

MSC VEGA

MAERSK ALTAIR

MSC SONIA

MSC TARANTO

YM TOTALITY

MOL CELEBRATION

A KINKA

MOL EMISSARY

ONE ORPHEUS

NYK VENUS

ONE THESEUS

ALDEBARAN

BALLENITA

CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR

MSC LUCIANA

YM TARGET

YM UNIFORM

SAFEEN PRIME

REN JIAN 8

MSC ALGHERO

MSC ANYA

MSC EMMA

MSC TAMPICO

NYK DEMETER

TOKYO EXPRESS

MSC SIYA B

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route
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En Route
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Wrkng
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Wrkng

En Route
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En Route
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En Route
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En Route

En Route
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En Route

En Route

12/22/2021 05:00

12/25/2021 01:24

12/30/2021 01:42

01/02/2022 04:06

01/07/2022 06:30

01/10/2022 14:00

01/11/2022 20:24

01/16/2022 05:36

11/27/2021 19:00

12/22/2021 13:55

01/01/2022 14:54

12/03/2021 12:26

12/24/2021 18:59

12/31/2021 19:30

01/03/2022 13:30

01/22/2022 12:06

01/23/2022 06:00

12/20/2021 03:10

12/24/2021 17:30

12/25/2021 05:12

12/25/2021 05:42

12/26/2021 22:54

12/28/2021 07:35

12/29/2021 13:42

12/30/2021 21:30

12/31/2021 04:30

12/31/2021 04:41
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01/02/2022 21:42

01/03/2022 05:18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

3

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

2

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

3

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

68

18

0

9

26

0

3

3

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

47

53

39

47

51

38

50

52

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs



Los Angeles / Long Beach
01/26/2022 Shift 1

www.pmanet.org 720 Dispatch Summary

Page 3 of 8

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

No Orders ARISTOMENIS

MSC ANS

GERNER MAERSK
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CMA CGM CHILE

MINNA

CSCL EAST CHINA SEA

EVER FRONT

ONE HAMBURG

ONE CYGNUS

NYK ROMULUS

HAMMONIA LIPSIA

AS SERAFINA

MSC ORION

EVER FINE

EVER LUCID

YM UNICORN

NAVIOS DELIGHT

CMA CGM NEW JERSEY

GROTON
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MATSON KAUAI
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01/08/2022 11:30

01/08/2022 14:45

01/08/2022 19:00

01/09/2022 17:06

01/10/2022 04:00

01/10/2022 05:54

01/10/2022 23:40

01/11/2022 07:24

01/11/2022 09:06
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01/15/2022 12:18
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MSC SAVONA

MAERSK EUREKA

ONE OLYMPUS

NYK NEBULA

MATSON HAWAII

DALLAS EXPRESS

CMA CGM ANDROMEDA

MSC ELAINE

SEASPAN ADONIS

CSCL SUMMER

SEATTLE EXPRESS

EVER LEGACY

MSC BEATRICE

HYUNDAI PLUTO

SAFMARINE CHAMBAL

HENRIKA SCHULTE

ONE FALCON

MSC VANDYA

MAERSK NORTHWOOD

EVER FAST
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YM TOPMOST
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01/18/2022 06:54
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01/18/2022 23:06

01/19/2022 08:06

01/19/2022 13:00

01/19/2022 17:00

01/19/2022 17:54

01/19/2022 22:50

01/20/2022 02:30

01/20/2022 05:30

01/20/2022 11:18

01/20/2022 15:54

01/20/2022 18:00

01/21/2022 01:06

01/21/2022 01:48

01/21/2022 16:12

01/21/2022 18:24

01/21/2022 22:54

01/22/2022 09:30

01/22/2022 12:14

01/22/2022 17:48

01/23/2022 04:24

01/23/2022 13:24

01/24/2022 10:06
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01/24/2022 19:00

01/25/2022 05:18

01/25/2022 12:05
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Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

39 60 17 82 564 973

No Orders

APM

No Orders

YUSEN

CAP JACKSON

BALTIC NORTH

A DAISEN

SYNERGY BUSAN

GERD MAERSK

MAERSK GUAYAQUIL

MSC CLEA

BALAO

En Route

En Route

En Route

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

01/25/2022 13:00

01/25/2022 15:18

01/25/2022 22:45

12/13/2021 10:00

01/25/2022 03:15

01/25/2022 03:15

01/25/2022 16:00

01/14/2022 07:35
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0
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4

41
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0

10

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0

No Manpower

0

Shorted

6

Working

0

To Finish

15

In Port

3

New

8

Back

0

Cut

11

Total

9

Idle

19

Anchor/

Barge

Barge

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Passenger

Passenger

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

Refrigerated Carg

RORO Cargo

Chemical

RORO Cargo

Towing/Pushing

Bulk Dry

Towing/Pushing

Passenger

Passenger

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

General Cargo

General Cargo

Bulk Dry

Passenger

Bulk Dry

RORO Cargo

CCMW

METRO

MTC SC

PST

PTSC

SSA

YUSEN

No Orders

No Orders

COLUMBIA

HANA

UNITY SAKURA

NICON FUTURE

NAVIGATOR OF THE SEAS

CROWN PRINCESS

CANADIAN BULKER

STAR MARU

ALEXANDROS P.

NEW HUNTER

CL ANZI HE

OCEAN SEAGULL

LADY ROSEBAY

GRAND VICTORY

ALDEBARAN

CAPE ISABEL

BALEARES

RONG AN CHENG

TINTIN

WESTERDAM

REGATTA

NORD KITAN

NOMADIC MILDE

XINYIHAI 55

COSCO SHIPPING VISION

KEN HOU

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC ORIO

DK IONE

MAYAN

Idle

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle-Finished

Idle

Wrkng

Idle

Idle

Idle

Wrkng

Idle/Cn

Idle/Cn

Wrkng

Idle/Cn-Insurance

Wrkng
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En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route

En Route
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Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

01/01/2022 16:25

01/19/2022 00:20

01/22/2022 19:00

01/23/2022 00:05

01/24/2022 02:45

01/22/2022 09:00

11/26/2021 20:35

01/09/2022 03:00

01/13/2022 16:05

01/24/2022 06:15

12/27/2021 18:05

01/23/2022 15:00

01/24/2022 01:10

01/24/2022 20:05

01/22/2022 12:06

09/07/2021 04:00

11/10/2021 03:00

11/29/2021 12:00

12/14/2021 16:00

01/20/2022 08:20

01/21/2022 04:35

01/24/2022 20:00

11/02/2021 08:00

11/11/2021 15:30

11/13/2021 05:30

12/13/2021 05:00

12/15/2021 07:30

12/18/2021 06:30

12/23/2021 19:05
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NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

General Cargo

General Cargo

General Cargo

3 8 0 11 103 52

No Orders SUNISA NAREE

NEUTRINO

SAGA EXPLORER

FWN RANGER

SAGA ADVENTURE

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor

12/28/2021 12:30

12/29/2021 19:15

01/09/2022 20:50

01/23/2022 19:00

01/24/2022 14:35

0

0

0
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Y

1021

957

768

468

7:42

329

6:20

157

7:17

6:20

90

90

7:45

329

7:48

NL4937

NS4954

N

125

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

156

88

34

202

1014

14

95

37

16

213

1249

113

118

350

13

169

614

77

38

0

3

30

293

24

331

475

60

554

2584

180

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

86

9

0

2

35

0

16

0

0

75

130

8

1006

209

34

107

6

0

New

97

55

4

1

87

0

24

10

0

73

117

12

605

315

94

14

0

0

Back

0

88

30

191

149

10

0

10

3

41

102

26

194

336

84

51

17

9

Steady

38

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

0

30

0

0

293

0

0

24

0

0

Cut

145

152

34

194

271

10

37

20

3

159

349

46

1512

860

212

148

23

9

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


